32
SHRM
R410A
DUAL INVERTER
HEAT RECOVERY VRF
Business
SHRM R410A VRF
HEAT RECOVERY

Maximum pipe length m 300 300 300
Maximum lift (Indoor unit above/below)*** m 30/50 30/50 30/50
Power supply V-ph-Hz 400-3-50 400-3-50 400-3-50
154320_VRF06_001-068.indd   33154320_VRF06_001-068.indd   33 14-02-2007   11:34:5414-02-2007   11:34:54
34
Business
Technical specifications outdoor units
Model Name Usage
RBM-Y1122FE Total capacity for indoor unit: below 11,2kW
RBM-Y1802FE Total capacity for indoor unit: 11.2 to below 18.0kW
RBM-Y2802FE Total capacity for indoor unit: 18.0 to 28.0kW
Flow Selector
 Model name  Cooling Heating Outdoor units Number of         Total cap. of connectable
   capacity capacity in combination  indoor units   indoor units
      Max Min  Max
 MMY-MAP0802FT8 8 HP 22.4 kW 25 kW 1 13 5.6 HP  10.8 HP
 MMY-MAP1002FT8 10 HP 28 kW 31.5 kW 1 16 7 HP  13.5 HP
 MMY-MAP1202FT8 12 HP 33.5 kW 35.5 kW 1 16 8.4 HP  14.4 HP
 MMY-AP1602FT8 16 HP 45 kW 50 kW 2 (22.4kW+22.4kW) 27 11.2 HP  21.6 HP
 MMY-AP1802FT8 18 HP 50.4 kW 56.5 kW 2 (22.4kW+28kW) 30 12.6 HP  24.3 HP
 MMY-AP2002FT8 20 HP 56 kW 63 kW 2 (28W+28kW) 33 14 HP  27 HP
 MMY-AP2402FT8 24 HP 68 kW 76.5 kW 3 (22.4kW+22.4kW+22.4kW) 40 16.8 HP  32.4 HP
 MMY-AP2602FT8 26 HP 73 kW 81.5 kW 3 (22.4kW+22.4kW+28kW)) 43 18.2 HP  35.1 HP
 MMY-AP2802FT8 28 HP 78.5 kW 88 kW 3 (22.4kW+28kW+28kW)) 47 19.6 HP  37.8 HP
 MMY-AP3002FT8 30 HP 84 kW 95 kW 3 (28kW+28kW+28kW)) 48 21 HP  40.5 HP
Flow selector control
(models Y1122FE/Y1802FE/Y2802FE)
The flow selector enables the occupant
to independently set the indoor unit for